

Amend CSSB 149 (house committee report) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 22, strike "one course" and substitute "two courses".
- (2) On page 2, line 7, strike "the" and substitute "each".
- (3) On page 3, line 26, strike "the" and substitute "each".
- (4) On page 4, line 13, strike "in the" and substitute "in each".
- (5) On page 4, line 16, strike "in the" and substitute "in each".
- (6) On page 4, line 19, strike "on the" and substitute "on each".
- (7) On page 7, lines 19-20, strike "an end-of-course assessment instrument" and substitute "end-of-course assessment instruments".